
Virginia State USBC

Final Prize Listing

61st Annual Va. State Open Tournament, All Events event only, Handicap Classic All Events 180 and Below division only

Sorted by Event, Division

All Events, Handicap Classic All Events 180 and Below, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap Prize

 2,494 469Schwenger, Willie E 1 $985.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 630

 2,471 38Martin, William R, III 2 $590.00 Alleghany-Bath USBC 612

 2,463 210DeHollander, Matthew R 3 $426.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 567

 2,444 561Nelson, Justin S 4 $317.00 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA 684

 2,436 441Palmer, Jesse W, Jr 5 $244.00 Lynchburg Area USBC 585

 2,426 80Crawford, Andrew P 6 $195.00 Alleghany-Bath USBC 567

 2,424 80Holestin, Barry E, Jr 7 $163.00 Alleghany-Bath USBC 729

 2,421 420Kurtz, Paul A 8 $141.00 Appomattox River USBC 765

 2,415 166Monfaletto, Gregory G 9 $126.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 873

 2,408 646Morton, Arthur W, Jr 10 $116.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 540

 2,405 480Turpin, Richard Ben B 11 $107.00 Lynchburg Area USBC 1,026

 2,399 476Claude, Mecos R 12 $103.00 Hampton Roads USBC BA 612

 2,398 392Wandel, David W 13 $99.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 504

 2,397 472Moore, Robert B, Jr 14 $95.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 684

 2,396 375Jenkins, Tabitha O L 15 $93.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 711

 2,395 466Neal, Delonte J 16 $91.00 Hampton Roads USBC BA 522

 2,380 518Rose, Antwon S 17 $89.00 Lynchburg Area USBC 594

 2,379 567Bagwell, Shawn M 18 $88.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 522

 2,370 677Beers, Celena L 19 $86.00 Hampton Roads USBC BA 1,206

 2,367 148Mangan, Thomas L 20 $84.00 Appomattox River USBC 576

 2,361 402Lowe, Andre D 21 $83.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 450

 2,355 578Woodall, Joseph L 22 $81.00 Danville USBC 927

 2,352 282Truslow, Jared C 23 $79.50 Central Shenandoah Valley USBC 630

 2,352 192Watson, Sharon Y 23 $79.50 Nation's Capital Area USBC 855

 2,348 423Kubyako, Lisa K 25 $77.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 504

 2,345 198Jones, Kenneth R 26 $76.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 693

 2,342 448Funkhouser, Matthew A 27 $74.00 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA 549

 2,339 613Ellis, Diamante T 28 $73.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 828

 2,336 145Owens, Howard H 29 $71.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 522

 2,336 521Casey, Mark S 29 $71.00 Gr Roanoke Area USBC 612

 2,334 372Lassiter, Ricky D, Jr 31 $69.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 756

 2,333 540Woodson, Rodney H 32 $68.00 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA 828

 2,331 213Lindsay, Christopher D 33 $66.00 Alleghany-Bath USBC 675

 2,326 578Blair, Jerry W 34 $64.50 Danville USBC 945

 2,326 635Shumaker, David P 34 $64.50 Gr Richmond USBC BA 540

 2,323 213Yeagley, Ken O 36 $61.50 Alleghany-Bath USBC 639

 2,323 627Hoffer, Erich J 36 $61.50 Tidewater Virginia USBC 558

 2,319 68Nevling, Deanna L 38 $58.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 1,062

 2,319 531Mills, Lauren S 38 $58.00 New River Valley USBC 1,215

 2,319 677Carter, Dwayne T 38 $58.00 Hampton Roads USBC BA 927

 2,314 615Campbell, Kate M 41 $55.00 Gr Roanoke Area USBC 459

 2,313 270Stephenson, O'Neil 42 $54.00 Hampton Roads USBC BA 531

 2,312 605Demsko, Wendy L 43 $50.75 Gr Richmond USBC BA 657

 2,312 415Thornhill, Sasha S 43 $50.75 Lynchburg Area USBC 495

 2,312 201Napier, David 43 $50.75 Alleghany-Bath USBC 486

 2,312 44Carvajal, Ricardo E 43 $50.75 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA 693

 2,311 316Scott, Lou A 47 $46.50 Gr Fredericksburg USBC 1,044

 2,311 280Thomas, Douglas R 47 $46.50 Appomattox River USBC 666

 2,310 588Dawson, Nelson O 49 $45.00 Appomattox River USBC 702
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 2,308 454Hyre, Amanda N 50 $43.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 450

 2,302 201Wheeler, Paul E 51 $42.00 Alleghany-Bath USBC 612

 2,301 658Branson, Joe W 52 $39.50 Hampton Roads USBC BA 963

 2,301 639Perreault, Nathan C 52 $39.50 Appomattox River USBC 684

 2,298 359Taborn, Arlene M 54 $38.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 792

 2,297 578Woodall, Pamela R 55 $35.50 Danville USBC 900

 2,297 617Clark, Leon M 55 $35.50 Lynchburg Area USBC 522

 2,296 465Whitaker, Arthur J 57 $34.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 504

 2,292 531Mills, Lee W 58 $32.00 New River Valley USBC 468

 2,291 235Thomas, Norman L, Jr 59 $30.50 Appomattox River USBC 504

 2,291 335Eley, Carlton 59 $30.50 Nation's Capital Area USBC 477

 2,290 217Bonar, Jeremy L 61 $27.50 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA 495

 2,290 381Blanchard, Jim R 61 $27.50 Tidewater Virginia USBC 774

 2,289 46Justice, Roberta J 63 $24.50 Gr Richmond USBC BA 1,080

 2,289 260Lloyd, Stephanie A 63 $24.50 Nation's Capital Area USBC 522

 2,286 592Greene, Kenneth J 65 $22.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 522

 2,286 517Dalton, David R 65 $22.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 567

 2,284 453Brothers, David M 67 $10.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 450

 2,284 615Copening, Tyler 67 $10.00 Gr Roanoke Area USBC 594

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,650.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,650.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $6,650.00
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